
Thursday. January 3Lecal Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

_bocal Weather Forecast trom 28's:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. Sunrise Serenade
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Piano Playtime
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
70. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 The Two Dianas
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle45 Courtship and Marriage
@ Piano and Orchestra
‘15 Stars of Song
+30 Shopping Reporter (Valerie)
0 Race Results: Southland and Grey-mouth-on the hour and _ half-hourthrough the day
2. 1 p.m. Midday Musicale30 Modern Romances (final episode)
O Sports Summary80 Women’s Hour (Marina): WeeklyBook Chat; Home Decorating Session;Visitor of the Week
3.30 Sports Summary3.45 Recital by Fritz Kreisier4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4.16 Vera Lynn Sings4.30 Music for All
6. Sports Summary6.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 On With the New
6.16 Wild Life
6.30 Twilight Ranger
6.45 aly

*
and Racing Summary7.0 Honor Bright

7.30 Surprise Endings7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Man onthe Run, by John Godey
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Adventures of Peter Chance9. 0 Vendetta
9.15 Variety Time
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 Close down

Z2ZB niete =6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Saion Orchestra
9.45 Baliad Time10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 Bing Sings
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Bill Snyder and Piano, Doris Day,Eric Winstone and his Orchestra
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Race Results: Southland and Grey-
mouth on the hour and half hour
throughout the day
12. p.m. On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 Modern Romances
2. 0 Sports Summary2.15 Keyboard and Console2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Book
Review; London Letter; Home Decorat-
ing
3.30 Sports Summary
3.45 Anthony Strange4. 0: Popular Medieys and Selections

The Kingsmen
Rhythm Rendezvous
Carlo Buti
Sports SummaryWilbur Kentwell
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME

HATE

DB

RS

oh8a

6. 0 Tuneful Tempo6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
6.45 Sports Summary7.0 Honor Bright
7.30 Surprise Endings
7.45 Bellarion the Fortunate
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Alias Dusty Logan9. 0 Vendetta
9.15 The ink Spots
9.30 Hugo Winterhalter and his Orch-
estra
9.45 Tunes for Everybody10. O Favourite Entertainers
10.30 Close down ;

37, CHRISTCHURCH110@ ke. 273 =m.
6. 0 a.m. Sun Up Session7 Time to Put the Kettle On
7.30 Tunes in the News
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.20 Specially for Junior
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Fred Fiebel Quartet9.45 Children’s Choirs
10. O Doctor Paul
10.16 Mittens
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Morning Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne)
12. 0 Race Results: Southland and Grey-
mouth, on the hour and half-hour
12. 1 p.m. Midday Melody Menu1.30 Modern Romances
1.45 Back to Work Tunes2.0 Sports Summary2.1 An Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Book Review, Visitor of the Week, Home
Decorating (Anne Stewart), London Let-ter
3.30 Sports Summary3.31 Frankie Carle at the Piano
3.45 Moon and Bentley Sing4.0 Grand Symphony Orchestra4.15 Willa Hokin Sings ,o George Trevare and his Orchestra4. Australian Variety Stars5. 0 Sports Summary5.15 Juvenile Stars on Record
5.30 Variety Parade
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
Prelude to Dinner
Wild Life
The Two Dianas
Sporting and Racing SummaryHonor Bright
Surprise Endings
Silas Marner
Money-Go-RoundThe White MarriageThe Great RoxhytheVendetta
Sidney Lipton’s Orchestra, Mary

Healy Sings, lan Stewart (piano), Ink
Spots, Joe Venuti (violin), RaymondScott’s Orchestra10. 0 Reserved
10.15 Duke Ellington and hie Orchestra10.30 Close down

423 nae ee
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right
6.30 Get Up, Get Up7. 0 Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star: The Albert SandlerTrio
8. 90 Late Risers’ Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt ee9.30 Favourite Songs and Melodies forthe Housewife
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Family Fortune
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Alma)
12. 0 Race Results: Southland and Grey-mouth on. the hour and half-hour
throughout the day
12. 1 p.m. Lunch Favourites1.0 Midday Music Variety

ToRSohSoRSaoCODBDBDNNNDDDOD

Dorothy Squires sings Billy Reid's
Songs
1.45 N.Z. Artists2. 0 Sports SummaryOrchestral Gems
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Book Review; Home Decorating Session;London Letter

3.30 Sports SummaryAfternoon Tea Melodies
4. 0 Peggy Lee, with Dave Barhbour’sOrchestra
4.15 Larry Green and his Band4.30 They Sing Together 4
4.45 Racing Summary5. 0 Sports SummaryMusical Miscellany
5.30 Polka Party
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Samaritan Smith
6.45 Summary of Sports Results7. 0 Honor Bright7.30 Surprise Endings
7.45 Story of a Great Career
8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
8.46 Land of the Living Dead8. 0 Keys of the Kingdom9.15 The Novatime Trio
9.30 Thesaurus Corner10. 0 Pacific Paradise
10.16 Rhythm Rendezvous
10.30 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
7. Oam. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Light Choral and instrumental
Music
9.45 Home Decorating Talk10. 0 These Children
10.16 Indian Summer
10.30 The Story of Vivian Lang
10.45 Carmen Cavallaro’s Piano and Or-
chestra
41. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
ping Guide; Book Talk; London Newe-*letter; The Crosby Story12. 0 Midday Melodies
1.30 p.m. I Give and Bequeath2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Wild Life
Let’s Have a Chorus
Sports Summary
Sporting Blood
Surprise Endings
Samaritan Smith
Hagen’s Circus
Money-Go-RoundWhirl of the Waltz
A Handful of Stars
Keys of the Kingdom
Hillbilly Highlights
Famous Dance Bands

Interludes
10. 0 Missing Millions
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Close down
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The warmth of tone and feelingwhich are so much a part of a greatviolinist’s technique will be admirablyillustrated by Fritz Kreisler in a re-
corded recital to be heard from 1ZB at
3.45.

Ps * *
The story of the outstanding tenor
John McCormack is the "Story of a
Great Career." You will hear this to-
night and every Thursday at 7.45 p.m,from 4ZB,

oa * *
After considerable experience as
pianist with various ship’s orchestras,
Carmen Cavallaro, in 1933, joined AlKavelin’s Band. Carmen’s big chance
came in 1937, when, with Rudy Vallee’s
orchestra, he was featured in the Vallee
Radio Show. One of Cavallaro’s great-
est triumphs was as guest artist for
the George Gershwin Memorial Concert
at the Hollywood Bowl, when he played
the solo part of "Rhapsody in Blue’
before 20,000 people. The piano and
orchestra of Carmen Cavallaro is
featured from 2ZA this morning at
10.45,
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YORK( NEW
ContoureS newest creation is here
sensational Cologne Deodorant in its1/( revolutionary Mist-Spray bottle 4
Squeeze the bottleLit sprays 1 Can't
spill, can't dry up 4 Contoure CologneDeodorant does not cover one odourwith
another. The new secret formula
eliminatesall odours on contact1 lis de
luxe, unbreakable flexible container

New makes it a sensation
Swx Contoure Cologne Deodorant Only 10/6

(Refills available in regular stock bottles:)
De FROM ALL APPROVED BEAUTY BARS

@repared in New Zealand TorCONTOURE; NEW YORK; byCONTOURE (NZ) LTD:,104 Victoria Street Christchurch:
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